
 

RYDER BIZKAIA 

EQUIPOS Y HORARIOS DE SALIDA RYDER BIZKAIA 
EQUIPO ROJO EQUIPO BLANCO 

EDUARDO DE LOS RÍOS MATEO IREZABAL 
JUAN AMANN ALAIN LEAL 

ALEJANDRO MUGUERZA HUGO WOODS © 
DIEGO PRAT ENETZ ROMAN 

GONZALO ARCELAY © KOLDO OLABARRI 
ENEKO MORAL RAUL FERNANDEZ 

JUAN DE LOS RÍOS SANTI JAUREGI 
ANDER SINDE BORJA ALONSO 
IGOR GARAY MANU BERMUDEZ 
IANKO BEITIA ANDER SANTIN 

HECTOR WOODS MATIAS ALONSO 
RUBEN ALONSO IGNACIO ZABALGO 
DAVID ACILLONA UNAI DE MIGUEL 

MARTIN ETXEBERRIA ALAIN RAMOS 
JOSETXU SOLA ANDONI ETXEBERRIA 

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ-MARIBONA UNAI ZUBAIUR 
NANO AGUIRRE JOSÉ AGUIRRE 
BRUNO GOMEZ ASIER ARALUCE 

 

10:00 
ANDER SINDE BORJA ALONSO 

 
JOSETXU SOLA ANDONI ETXEBERRIA 

 

10:10 
JUAN AMANN ALAIN LEAL 

 
IANKO BEITIA ANDER SANTIN 

 

10:20 
ALEJANDRO MUGUERZA HUGO WOODS 

 
IGOR GARAY MANU BERMUDEZ 

 

10:30 
RUBEN ALONSO IGNACIO ZABALGO 

 
DAVID ACILLONA UNAI DE MIGUEL 

 

10:40 
MARTIN ETXEBERRIA ALAIN RAMOS 

 
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ-MARIBONA UNAI ZUBIAUR 

 

10:50 
DIEGO PRAT ENETZ ROMAN 

 
ENEKO MORAL RAUL FERNANDEZ 

 

11:00 
GONZALO ARCELAY KOLDO OLABARRI 

 
BRUNO GOMEZ ASIER ARALUCE 

 

 



11:10 
HECTOR WOODS MATIAS ALONSO 

 
JUAN DE LOS RÍOS SANTI JAUREGI 

 

11:20 
NANO AGUIRRE JOSÉ AGUIRRE 

 
EDUARDO DE LOS RÍOS MATEO IREZABAL 

 


